
  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-10:00    

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00  

12:00-1:00    

1:00-2:00      

2:00-3:00  

3:00-4:00    

4:00-5:00      

5:00-6:00      

MPP Sessional Dates: Fall 2022

Math-Stats prep course: August 22 - Sept. 2 & 8 | Math-Stats Diagnostic: Sept. 9

Labour Day (University Closed): Sept 5 | Orientation Day: Sept 6-7

MPP courses begin for Fall term: Sept. 12

Thanksgiving Day (University Closed): Oct. 10

Last day of MPP instruction for the Fall term: Dec. 2

Fall term MPP exams: Dec. 5-20

*U of T Winter Break (University closed): Dec. 21-31

Weekly tutorial for PPG1004H 

Tut02

Fall 2022 MPP1 Schedule

GLA2034H (Lec 0101)

Decision Making & Strategic

Thinking in the Global System

P. Loewen & J. Stein
PPG1000H

Governance & Institutions

G. Eidelman & J. Craft

PPG1005H (Lec 0101 / 0102)

Social Context of Policy Making

D. Pettinichio / A. ParkinGLA2034H (Lec 0102)

Decision Making & Strategic

Thinking in the Global System

P. Loewen & J. Stein

PPG1002H

Micro-economics for Policy Analysis

S. Heblich

MPP-Munk Co-curricular planning: PD 

Workshops and Series

Weekly tutorial for PPG1002H 

Tut01

Weekly tutorial for PPG1002H 

Tut02

PPG1004H

Quantitative Methods for Policy 

Analysis

L. Garcia-Montoya 

Weekly tutorial for PPG1004H 

Tut01


