Fall 2022 MPP1 Schedule					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-10:00	MPP-Munk Co-curricular planning: PD Workshops and Series	GLA2034H (Lec 0101) Decision Making & Strategic			Weekly tutorial for PPG1004H Tut01
10:00-11:00		Thinking in the Global System P. Loewen & J. Stein	PPG1000H Governance & Institutions	PPG1005H (Lec 0101 / 0102) Social Context of Policy Making	
11:00-12:00		GLA2034H (Lec 0102) Decision Making & Strategic	G. Eidelman & J. Craft	D. Pettinichio / A. Parkin	
12:00-1:00		Thinking in the Global System P. Loewen & J. Stein			
1:00-2:00	PPG1002H Micro-economics for Policy Analysis				Weekly tutorial for PPG1004H Tut02
2:00-3:00	S. Heblich		Weekly tutorial for PPG1002H Tut01	PPG1004H Quantitative Methods for Policy	
3:00-4:00				Analysis L. Garcia-Montoya	
4:00-5:00			Weekly tutorial for PPG1002H Tut02		
5:00-6:00					
		MPP Sessional	Dates: Fall 2022		

MPP Sessional Dates: Fall 2022

Math-Stats prep course: August 22 - Sept. 2 & 8 | Math-Stats Diagnostic: Sept. 9

Labour Day (University Closed): Sept 5 | Orientation Day: Sept 6-7

MPP courses begin for Fall term: Sept. 12 Thanksgiving Day (University Closed): Oct. 10

Last day of MPP instruction for the Fall term: Dec. 2

Fall term MPP exams: Dec. 5-20

*U of T Winter Break (University closed): Dec. 21-31